4.00 5  330.000SAREE YELLOW POWER  1320.00 31  0.00

1.00 5  325.000SAREE NAVARATRI  325.00 32  0.00

6.00 5  114.000S/P COMBO BANKING  684.00 33  0.00

6.00 5  126.000S/P COMBO TOP MAN  756.00 34  0.00

3.00 5  100.000PARCEL  300.00 35  0.00

109302.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

109302.00

RS. ONE LAKHS NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

2732.56

2732.56

216.00

SGST.

CGST

Taxable Amount: 

109302.00

Taxable AmT C.G.S.T. S.G.S.T. I.G.S.T.
Tax

0.00 2732.56
5%

109302.00

NO RETURN, EXCHANGE ONLY WITHIN 24 HR..

ITEM Discount :

[...]

4.00 5  330.000SAREE YELLOW POWER  1320.00 31  0.00

1.00 5  325.000SAREE NAVARATRI  325.00 32  0.00

6.00 5  114.000S/P COMBO BANKING  684.00 33  0.00

6.00 5  126.000S/P COMBO TOP MAN  756.00 34  0.00

3.00 5  100.000PARCEL  300.00 35  0.00

109302.00

For SHUBHARAMBH SAREES

109302.00

RS. ONE LAKHS NINE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED TWO ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total

RECEIVER SIGNATUR

2732.56

2732.56

216.00